|__# | PETTORALE |
1 553
2 2348
3 749
4 1312
5 2130
6 1467
7 2177
8 1101
9 1857
10 884
11 2151
12 926
13 1065
14 2345
15 1864
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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA
CUMMINS CHARLIE
PILLA SAMUEL MATTIA
GITTO FRANCESCO MARIA
PIARULLI LORENZO
BISOGNO MATTEO
ROSSING RICCARDO
LEONETTI MATIAS
GUIDETTI ALESSANDRO
PENZO KEVIN
MONTAGNINI ANDREA
DEL VECCHIO LUCA
ARGENTINO MATTIA
TRIACCA TOMMASO
MONEGAT GIONA
SAMAKE MARTIN

1" TAPPA - CANEGRATE - 22/01/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA PAR CANEGRATE

GARA 10_EMS8 2015

| SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
M EMS8 1 |IR001 - ATHLETICS IRELAND
M EMS8 2 MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
M EMS8 3 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
M EMS8 4 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
M EMS8 5 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
M EMS8 6 MI160 - S.0.1. INVERUNO
M EMS8 7 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
M EMS8 8 MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
M EMS8 9 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
M EM8 10 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O
M EMS8 11 MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
M EMS8 12 MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
M EMS8 13 MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
M EMS8 14 MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
M EMS8 15 MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

TEMPO

00:01:41.901
00:01:49.401
00:01:51.399
00:01:51.910
00:01:52.152
00:01:52.401
00:01:52.663
00:01:54.153
00:01:55.149
00:01:55.153
00:01:56.399
00:01:56.401
00:01:58.158
00:01:58.918
00:01:59.913



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1744
2408
1530
1536
1179
636
785
2239
1700
1503
2079
1282
1553
1449
1073
943
1694
595
1746
1510
878
1760
1128
1124
1911
607
2243
1164
1525
765
737
1490
2402
664
650
1943
1339
2305
1725
631
1260

MUSCARA' FRANCESCO
BELLOPEDE MATTIA
MERONI ROBERTO
RESTELLI RICCARDO
TAPPARELLO PATRICK
GILBERTI GIONA

RADICE RICCARDO
FORNARA TOMMASO
BENCINI DAVIDE
SANTORO RICCARDO
ROSSI ALESSANDRO

ELLI MATTIA

BERZOVINI FABIO JOSEPH
GRANDE RICCARDO HERVE'
CASTALDO RICCARDO
CAPUTO ALESSANDRO
AMBROSIANI GIULIO
MOTTA GIOVANNI
OREFICE NICOLO'
BARATTO ALESSANDRO
MAURI EDOARDO
STEFANELLI MARCO
AQUILINO JACOPO
ADDUCI LEONARDO GIUSEPP
BOSIO TOMMASO
SANTAGADA DAVIDE
HALLAWA RALALAGE LIAM
PELLEGATTA EMANUELE
GUGLIELMINO NICOLO!
MENABALLI EMANUELE
COLUCCI NICCOLO'
MAESTRELLO LUCA
ALFONSO GIULIO
D'ALESSANDRA PIETRO
BERETTA FEDERICO
FUNARO ANDREA AGOSTI
ZOPPELLARO LORENZO LEONE
MAGLIO TOMMASO
GRIMONI DANIELE
SCIBILIA LUCA

BERTI RICCARDO
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI160 - S.0.I. INVERUNO

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:02:00.902
00:02:01.148
00:02:02.164
00:02:02.900
00:02:02.909
00:02:03.400
00:02:03.650
00:02:03.900
00:02:04.659
00:02:04.899
00:02:05.400
00:02:05.653
00:02:05.902
00:02:06.664
00:02:08.145
00:02:08.651
00:02:08.654
00:02:09.647
00:02:11.645
00:02:12.408
00:02:12.642
00:02:12.894
00:02:12.900
00:02:13.652
00:02:13.895
00:02:14.143
00:02:14.148
00:02:14.651
00:02:15.646
00:02:16.147
00:02:16.400
00:02:16.899
00:02:17.900
00:02:18.146
00:02:18.401
00:02:19.397
00:02:20.152
00:02:20.646
00:02:21.904
00:02:21.912
00:02:22.402



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

2412
588
1928
1774
871
2010
642
801
2083
541
1399
680
1461
698
1592
662
583
2231
485
1486
1885
502
962
755
1702
1394
1511
988
2327
1268
477
1922
2241
1183
2015
557
1245
800
2458
983
1330

BONOMI TORRI GABRIELE

IMPERATO NERI

DE MARCHI ANDREA
BORGONOVI ERIC
MAINO GIOELE

CANNAROZZI ALESSANDRO

STANZIALE TOMMASO
TREMOLADA TOMMASO
BRESCIANINI LIAM
MOLTENI DANIEL
RUGGIRELLO PAOLO
GORGA ALESSIO
POLLONI FEDERICO
RENZULLO GABRIELE
GRANDE MARCELO
CESARETTO THOMAS
GRAZIOLI MARTINO

CONTADINI JULES SIMON

MASSA PINTO NICOLAS
GIOVESI EDOARDO
MERONI TOMMASO
ROVEDA ANDREA
FARAGUNA MARIO
LOPS LUDOVICO
BOCHICCHIO DIEGO
PIPITONE VICTOR
BENZI ALESSIO
PIACENTINI STEFANO
DI GRANDE LEONARDO
CASTELLI ANDREA
GHETU DANIEL ADRIAN
CLEMENTE FRANCESCO
GARITO JACOPO
VITELLO BENJAMIN

DE RUVO FABIO
BARBARINI MATTEO
RIVA FRANCESCO
TREMOLADA MICHELE
SCHIATTI ETTORE
MINUTILLO DAVIDE
TAORMINA RYAN
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EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI322 - A.ATL. CASOREZZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI160 - S.0.I. INVERUNO

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:02:23.644
00:02:23.646
00:02:24.640
00:02:25.140
00:02:25.378
00:02:25.382
00:02:25.383
00:02:25.625
00:02:25.889
00:02:26.140
00:02:26.645
00:02:26.647
00:02:26.895
00:02:27.564
00:02:27.565
00:02:28.125
00:02:28.302
00:02:28.303
00:02:28.828
00:02:28.888
00:02:29.895
00:02:29.896
00:02:30.326
00:02:31.353
00:02:31.636
00:02:32.138
00:02:32.650
00:02:32.897
00:02:33.147
00:02:33.393
00:02:34.067
00:02:34.080
00:02:34.645
00:02:34.650
00:02:36.144
00:02:36.637
00:02:38.134
00:02:39.644
00:02:40.126
00:02:40.863
00:02:40.866



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

1615
1686
682
968
1519
1929
1679
1180
1658

RADAELLI EDOARDO
TOIA LEONARDO

LIVIERO FEDERICO
GIORGIANNI NICOLA
FERRARESE PABLOSANTE
DE MARCHI LEONARDO
MUTINARI TIZIANO
TUROLI MATTEO
CARNEVALI MICHELE

LKL L

EM8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8
EM8
EM8
EM8
EMS8

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

00:02:42.138
00:02:43.648
00:02:43.897
00:02:46.895
00:02:51.649
00:02:53.907
00:03:00.138
00:03:04.139
00:03:07.639



